TR X1-TEAR-OFF PLATE - Replacement part PHCENIX
CONTACT

1014408
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1014404

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Replacement part

Commercial data

Item number 1014408
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 1pc

Product key BGS12Y

GTIN 4046356790215
Weight per piece (including packing) 68.5g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 68.5g

Country of origin DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Printing system accessories
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

19140192
19140192
19140192

EC001675

43211600

PHCENIX
CONTACT
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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